MONSTER SEAL OFF ROAD POWERSPORTS TIRE PROTECTION AVAILABLE FOR:

CONTACT US

If you have questions regarding your coverage, please call Axiom Product Administration at (877) 219-7438.

(877) 219-7438

axiomadmin.com



MSOFFTW_0322



MONSTER SEAL OFF ROAD POWERSPORTS TIRE PROTECTION WARRANTY



DUAL SPORT & OFF-ROAD

- - - P Cane



DOES A MONSTER SEAL TIRE PROTECTION WARRANTY MAKE SENSE FOR ME?

Taking preventative measures against the unexpected is the best way to ensure your next powersport adventure is hassle-free. The Monster Seal Off Road Powersports Tire Protection Warranty uses a scientifically proven formula that prevents flat tires and seals slow leaks for the life of the tire. Trusted by the U.S. Military and U.S. National Park Services, Monster Seal Tire Sealant helps maintain correct tire pressure, which increases tire life and fuel economy.



COVERAGE

Once coverage is elected, your vehicle will be treated with the Monster Seal Tire Sealant. In the event a covered tire incurs damage due to failure of the Monster Seal Tire Sealant, we will pay to repair/replace your tires. All repairs or replacements will be performed by authorized repair technicians and facilities.

EXPERIENCE THE MONSTER SEAL DIFFERENCE

MONSTER SEAL TIRE SEALANT

Our Tire Sealant will be applied to your tires by an authorized repair technician, helping to maintain air pressure and prevent flats.



TIRE REPLACEMENT

In the event the covered tire is irreparable, we will replace your tire.

Coverage may vary by state. Always review and refer to your agreement for complete coverage details.

TIRE REPAIR

The cost of repairs will be covered for tires incurring damage due to the failure of the Monster Seal Tire Sealant.

TRAILER TIRE REPAIR/REPLACE

In the event you are transporting your vehicle and a covered tire on the trailer incurs damage caused by a covered road hazard¹, we will repair/replace the tire.

GENERAL TIRE BENEFITS

OFF ROAD OPERATION

A covered tire is only eligible for repair/replacement, if the damage is due to the failure of the Monster Seal Tire Sealant, resulting in rim and seal bead leaks, under-inflation from rubber tire porosity, and/or tread punctures that do not seal.

ON ROAD OPERATION

A covered tire is only eligible for repair/replacement if:

- The damage is due to the failure of the Monster Seal Tire Sealant.
- The incident is caused by a covered road hazard.¹
- The tire's tread depth is 3/32 of an inch or greater (3/32 is included).
- The tire is approved by the U.S. Department of Transportation, meets National Highway Traffic Safety Administration tire safety standards, and is considered safe for normal ON ROAD operation according to the manufacturer's guidelines.



surface conditions such as potholes, sinkholes, cracks, etc. that results in damage to the covered tire and/or wheel